NEW, Sons of the 613, Michael Rubens, Isaac's parents have
abandoned him for a trip to Italy in the final days before his bar
mitzvah. And even worse, his hotheaded older brother, Josh, has
been left in charge. An undefeated wrestler, MMA fighter, and bar
brawler, Joshclaims to bea "Son of the 613" a man obedient to the
six hundred and thirteen commandments in the Tanakh and he
hasthe tattoo to prove...

Reviews

The ebook is great and fantastic. Indeed, it really is perform, still an interesting and amazing literature. I
realized this publication from my i and dad encouraged this pdf to find out.